
Pärnu Spordikooli Sprindiõhtu 

Pärnu Rannastaadion 

19.05.23 

 

M 100m 

 

1. Karl Erik NAZAROV  17.03.1999 Audentese SK  10,38 +0.8 

2. Henri SAI    04.12.2000 SK Altius  10,78 +0,8 

3. Robin SAPAR   26.09.2001 KJK Vike  10,80 +0.8 

4. Tanel VISNAP   23.09.1992 SK Maret-Sport 10,82 +0,8 

5. Raiko KAHR   30.08.2005 Audentese SK  11,08 +0.8 

6. Kris Markus AASLAID  16.10.2003 Pärnu Kalevi KJK 11,21 +1.1 

7. Harald SUURORG   11.03.1999 Audentese SK  11,28 +0.8 

8. Kristo MÄGI   30.07.2004 KJK Tipp  11,31 +1.1 

9. Ruben Harald VALLAU  01.04.2005 Pärnu Kalevi KJK 11,71 +1.1 

10. Joonatan PAJUVÄLI  26.12.2004 Pärnu Kalevi KJK 11,88 +1.1 

11. Kaspar AUS   27.09.2005 Pärnu Kalevi KJK 12,38 +1.1 

 

 

M U18 100m 

 

1. Kaspar PALMSAAR  07.08.2007 SK Altius  11,45 +0.0 

2. Sten-Markus EHAVALD  16.07.2006 Tallina SS Kalev 11,47  +0.0 

3. Patrick REMMEL   09.09.2007 Pärnu Kalevi KJK 11,50 +0.0 

4. Hans Aston ALTJÕE  27.03.2007 Pärnu Kalevi KJK 11,61 +0.0 

5. Janre JÕGI    15.03.2006 Rapla JK  11,84 +0.0 

6. Savva NOVIKOV   13.08.2006 KJK Visa  11,89 +0.0 

7. Steven VALTŠUK   03.02.2006 Pärnu Kalevi KJK 11,93 +0.0 

8. Jakob ERGEZINGER  23.05.2007 Pärnu Kalevi KJK 12,14 +0.0 

  

 

P U16 100m 

 

1. Aaron SINIMÄE   11.01.2008 UP Sport  12,14 +0.9 

2. Brajon JÄRVE   18.10.2008 Pärnu Kalevi KJK 12,84 +0.9 

3. Karl-Martin TREILMANN  09.07.2009 SK Altius  12,90 +0.9 

4. Raien LAHE   17.09.2008 Pärnu Kalevi KJK 13,40 +0.9 

 

 

N 100m  

 

1. Ann Marii KIVIKAS  12.08.2002 SK Altius  11,79 +0.5 

2. Grette-Ly MÄESALU  06.05.2003 TÜASK  12,24 +0.5 

3. Liiljan NEEROT   30.06.1999 Audentese SK  12,54 +0.5 

4. Marie RANDALA   07.04.2005 Elite Sport  12,73 +0.5 

5. Grethe Karoline KALJASTE 07.07.2005 SK Altius  12,81 +0.5 

6. Mari Silvia LAURI   07.02.2005 Pärnu Kalevi KJK 13,08 +1.3 

7. Emmeliine MERISTE  26.06.2003 SK Altius  13,10 +0.5 

8. Kätlin KOPLUS   23.04.2003 TÜASK  13,28 +1.3 

9. Elin Lee SOLMAN   09.01.2004 SK Leksi 44  13,32 +1.3 

10. Merilin VIKKISK   14.09.1990 Pärnu Kalevi KJK 13,73 +1.3 

11. Anneli LINDAM   23.01.2004 SK Leksi 44  14,55 +1.3 



N U18 100m 

 

1. Miia OTT    19.04.2007 UP Sport  11,81 +0.5 

2. Eliise ELLIK   11.12.2007 SK Altius  13,42 +1.3 

3. Clara CLEMENCET  26.05.2007 Pärnu Kalevi KJK 14,24 +1.3 

 

T U16 100m 

 

1. Grete KIISLER   31.01.2009 Audentese SK  12,77 +0.4 

2. Kaisa-Maria KURG  01.09.2008 SK Altius  13,22 +0.4 

3. Loore VILU   22.12.2008 Audentese SK  13,58 +0.4 

4. Kertrud KONI   12.02.2008 SK Altius  13,68 +0.4 

5. Emma KIVI    10.10.2009 UP Sport  14,06 +0.2 

6. Sophia KALDRE   20.07.2009 Audentese SK  14,22 +0.2 

7. Joanna RIISALU   28.10.2009 UP Sport  14,30 +0.2 

8. Margret VESKE   04.05.2009 Pärnu Kalevi KJK 14,41 +0.2 

9. Lee LEHE    03.12.2009 Pärnu Kalevi KJK 14,45 +0.4 

10. Krethel KIVISELG  23.03.2009 Pärnu Kalevi KJK 14,54 +0.2 

11. Greete NAISSOO   09.07.2009 Pärnu Kalevi KJK 14,66 +0.2 

12. Heidi SAULEP   16.02.2008 Pärnu Kalevi KJK 14,82 +0.2 

13. Elisabeth TIKS   30.04.2009 SK Leksi 44  15,03 +0.4 

 

M 110m tõkkejooks 106,7/9,14 

 

1. Martin TÄHT   07.12.1999 SK Fortis  14,71 -0.2 

2. Igor ANDREJEV   02.08.2001 Audentese SK  17,40 -0.2 

3. Rinat RAISP   25.05.2001 Kurtide SL  17,77 -0.2 

 

M U20 110m tõkkejooks 99,0/9,14 

 

1. Raiko KAHR   30.08.2005 Audentese SK  14,60 -0.2 

 

M U18 110m tõkkejooks 91,4/9,14 

  

1. Kaspar PALMSAAR  07.08.2007 SK Altius  14,47 +0.7 

2. Jakob ERGEZINGER  23.05.2007 Pärnu Kalevi KJK 15,47 +0.7 

 

 

P U16 110m tõkkejooks 83,8/8.50 

 

1. Ranno MÄNDLA   02.03.2009 SK Altius  17,45 +0.7 

2. Karl-Martin TREILMANN  09.07.2099 SK Altius  17,58 +0.7 

3. Raien LAHE   17.09.2008 Pärnu Kalevi KJK 17,89 +0.7 

 

 

N 100m tõkkejooks 83,8/8,50 

 

1. Kreete VERLIN   14.02.1997 SK Fortis  13,44 +1.5 

2. Margit KALK   16.06.1999 Tartu SS Kalev 14,26 +1.5 

3. Liiljan NEEROT   30.06.1999 Audentese SK  14,98 +1.5 

4. Kirsi PRUUDEL   09.04.1996 Nõmme KJK  15,05 +1.5 

 



N U18 100m tõkkejooks 76,2/8,50 

 

1. Pia Lauren MATSALU  18.12.2007 Audentese SK  14,13 +1.5 

2. Lorette VIIRMAA   19.06.2007 SK Fortis  18,87 +1.5 

 

 

T U16 100m tõkkejooks 76,2/8,00 

 

1. Kertrud KONI   12.02.2008 SK Altius  15,61 +1.5 

2. Elisabeth TIKS   30.04.2009 SK Leksi 44  18,41 +1.5 

 

 

M 200m 

 

1. Karl Erik NAZAROV  17.03.1999 Audentese SK  21,08 +0.6 

2. Henri SAI    04.12.2000 SK Altius  21,85 +0.6 

3. Tanel VISNAP   23.09.1992 SK Maret-Sport 22,28 +0.6 

4. Raiko KAHR   30.08.2005 Audentese SK  22,39 +0.6 

5. Kristjan ROSENBERG  16.05.1994 Tallinna SS Kalev 22,51 +0.6 

6. Kristo MÄGI   30.07.2004 KJK Tipp  22,62 -0.2 

7. Igor ANDREJEV   02.08.2001 Audentese SK  23,76 -0.2 

8. Ruben Harald VALLAU  01.04.2005 Pärnu Kalevi KJK 24,34 -0.2 

9. Kaspar AUS   27.09.2005 Pärnu Kalevi KJK 25,70 -0.2 

 

 

 

M U18 200m 

 

1. Herman SEIRE   05.12.2006 SK Elite Sport  22,66 -0.5 

2. Patrick REMMEL   09.09.2007 Pärnu Kalevi KJK 23,31 -0.5 

3. Hans Aston ALTJÕE  27.03.2007 Pärnu Kalevi KJK 23,97 -0.5 

4. Janre JÕGI    15.03.2006 Rapla JK  24,04 -0.5 

5. Paul Villmann   27.04.2007 Pärnu Kalevi KJK 24,31 -0.5 

 

 

P U16 200m 

 

1. Aaron SINIMÄE   11.01.2008 UP Sport  24,46 -0.5 

2. Jordan Lukas VOKK  24.04.2009 UP Sport  26,28 -0.5 

3. Brajon JÄRVE   18.10.2008 Pärnu Kalevi KJK 27,52 -0.5 

 

 

N 200m  

 

1. Kreete VERLIN   14.02.1997 SK Fortis  24,25 +0.8 

2. Margit KALK   16.06.1999 Tartu SS Kalev 25,73 +0.8 

3. Marie RANDALA   07.04.2005 SK Elite Sport  26,48 +0.8 

4. Grethe Karoline KALJASTE 07.07.2005 SK Altius  27,13 +0.8 

5. Mari Silvia LAURI   07.02.2005 Pärnu Kalevi KJK 27,45 +0.8 

6. Elin Lee SOLMAN   09.01.2004 SK Leksi 44  28,09 +0.8 

7. Anneli Lindam   23.01.2004 SK Leksi 44  30,58 +0.8 

 



N U18 200m 

 

1. Miia OTT    19.04.2007 UP Sport  25,03 +0.5 

2. Pia Lauren MATSALU  18.12.2007 Audentese SK  25,29 +0.5 

3. Eliise ELLIK   11.12.2007 SK Altius  28,00 +0.5 

4. Clara CLEMENCET  26.05.2007 Pärnu Kalevi KJK 29,67 +0.5 

5. Lorette VIIRMAA   19.06.2007 SK Fortis  30,79 +0.5 

 

T U16 200m 

 

1. Grete KIISLER   26.03.2009 Audentese SK  26,03 +0.0 

2. Kaisa-Maria KURG  01.09.2008 SK Altius  27,09 +0.0 

3. Loore VILU   22.12.2008 Audentese SK  27,79 +0.0 

4. Kertrud KONI   12.02.2008 SK Altius  28,06 +0.0 

5. Sophia KALDRE   20.07.2009 Audentese SK  28,99 +0.5 

6. Emma KIVI    10.10.2009 UP Sport  29,55 +0.0 

7. Lee LEHE    03.12.2009 Pärnu Kalevi KJK 29,76 +0.5 

8. Joanna RIISALU   28.10.2009 UP Sport  30,10 +0.0 

9. Elisabeth TIKS   30.04.2009 SK Leksi 44  30,44 +0.0 

 

 

M 400m tõkkejooks 

 

1. Sten Ander SEPP   02.01.1998 Audentese SK  54.54 

2. Henri ILVES   25.03.2004 Pärnu Kalevi KJK 55.66 

3. Romet KIVI   13.07.2005 SK Viraaž  56.58 

4. Ron Andreas UUSORG  06.04.2005 SK Elite Sport  56.92 

5. Rinat RAISP   25.05.2001 Kurtide SL  1.02,19 

6. Bruno FILIPOZZI   01.02.2004 SK Elite Sport  1.03,68 

 

 

M U18 400m tõkkejooks 

 

1. Johann-Martin TORIM  30.08.2006 SK Elite Sport  56,12 

2. Ralf LEPASSON   31.01.2006 SK Elite Sport  56,72 

3. Karl Kristjan POHLAK  14.06.2006 SK Elite Sport  57,65 

4. Savva NOVIKOV   13.08.2006 KJK Visa  59,84 

 

 

N 400m tõkkejooks 

 

1. Iiris TOOMESOO   18.08.2005 SK Altius  1.07,76 

 

 

N U18 400m tõkkejooks 

 

1. Bianka UHTJÄRV   28.08.2006 SK Viraaž  1.06,43 

2. Livia FILIPOZZI   11.01.2006 SK Elite Sport  1.07,45 


